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PARTANTS 30 CLASSES 28 Dist. 30,0 Km

Pts

 PE
Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 2 MANENT   YVES VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

2 2 16 FERRERO   ROMAN UC GRIMAUDOISE 0883080100 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

3 3 10 MIELLOT   ROMAIN TOUQUET ACC 1062127071 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

4 4 27 GOMEZ   ANTHONY CS PIERREFEU 0883076036 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

5 5 18 NOEL   SYLVAIN VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

6 6 7 BAUCHER   BENJAMIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

7 7 24 BELLINO   MATIAS VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

8 8 4 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

9 9 11 GOURMIL   MICKAEL EC PAYS GUICHEN 0635417068 D2 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

10 10 19 DELOGU   VALENTIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010159 Cadet 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

11 11 31 PARROT   YVES RO BRIGNOLES 0883010041 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

12 12 28 FIORE   MICKAEL VS HYEROIS 0883009384 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

13 13 29 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

14 14 3 MODICA AMORE   VIRGIL VS CARCOIS 0883002007 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

15 15 26 GOMEZ   BRUNO CS PIERREFEU 0883076080 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

16 16 15 BURY   PATRICK UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D4 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

17 17 30 JOULIN   JULES VC DRAGUIGNAN 0883025062 Cadet 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

18 18 23 DREANO   THIMOTHE CLUB CAZ journée D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

19 19 12 HUGUES   CLEMENT VS HYEROIS 0883009181 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

20 20 9 SUJKOWSKI   ALAIN UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

21 21 6 BLONDEAU   SEBASTIEN VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 1125008089 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

22 22 13 MORINO   DENIS CCF HYERES 0883121069 D2 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

23 23 20 PIC   GERARD CLUB CAZ journée D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

24 24 32 QUILLIEN   ALLAN VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

25 25 8 TIRALONGO   PHILIPPE RO BRIGNOLES 0883010015 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

26 26 21 LEANDRO   THOMAS VS HYEROIS 0883009389 Cadet 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

27 27 22 MARTIN   SYLVAIN CLUB CAZ journée D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

28 28 14 SOLER   FRANCOIS SC NICE 0806038011 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H
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PARTANTS 30 CLASSES 28 Dist. 30,0 Km

Pl. Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 2 MANENT   YVES VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

2 2 16 FERRERO   ROMAN UC GRIMAUDOISE 0883080100 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

3 3 10 MIELLOT   ROMAIN TOUQUET ACC 1062127071 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

4 4 27 GOMEZ   ANTHONY CS PIERREFEU 0883076036 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

5 5 18 NOEL   SYLVAIN VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

6 6 7 BAUCHER   BENJAMIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

7 7 24 BELLINO   MATIAS VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

8 12 28 FIORE   MICKAEL VS HYEROIS 0883009384 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

9 18 23 DREANO   THIMOTHE CLUB CAZ journée D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

10 19 12 HUGUES   CLEMENT VS HYEROIS 0883009181 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

11 21 6 BLONDEAU   SEBASTIEN VELO CLUB PONTARLIER 1125008089 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

12 23 20 PIC   GERARD CLUB CAZ journée D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

13 24 32 QUILLIEN   ALLAN VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

14 25 8 TIRALONGO   PHILIPPE RO BRIGNOLES 0883010015 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

15 27 22 MARTIN   SYLVAIN CLUB CAZ journée D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

16 28 14 SOLER   FRANCOIS SC NICE 0806038011 D1 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

PARTANTS 30 CLASSES 28 Dist. 30,0 Km

Pl. Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 8 4 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

2 9 11 GOURMIL   MICKAEL EC PAYS GUICHEN 0635417068 D2 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

3 22 13 MORINO   DENIS CCF HYERES 0883121069 D2 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

PARTANTS 30 CLASSES 28 Dist. 30,0 Km

Pl. Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 11 31 PARROT   YVES RO BRIGNOLES 0883010041 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

2 13 29 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

3 14 3 MODICA AMORE   VIRGIL VS CARCOIS 0883002007 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

4 15 26 GOMEZ   BRUNO CS PIERREFEU 0883076080 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

5 20 9 SUJKOWSKI   ALAIN UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D3 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

PARTANTS 30 CLASSES 28 Dist. 30,0 Km

Pl. Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 16 15 BURY   PATRICK UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D4 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

PARTANTS 30 CLASSES 28 Dist. 30,0 Km

Pl. Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 10 19 DELOGU   VALENTIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010159 Cadet 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

2 17 30 JOULIN   JULES VC DRAGUIGNAN 0883025062 Cadet 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H

3 26 21 LEANDRO   THOMAS VS HYEROIS 0883009389 Cadet 0.44.22 40,57 Km/H
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